
Day Date Start Time Event Location Address Field

RO Thursday 4/11/2024 6:00 PM vs Jacksonville Ward 9 Industrial Drive 2

RO Thursday 4/11/2024 7:15 PM vs Jacksonville Ward 9 Industrial Drive 2

Tuesday 4/16/2024 6:00 PM vs Beebe Ward 9 Industrial Drive 2

Thursday 4/18/2024 7:15 PM at Beebe Beebe 1 Ballpark Rd 6

Tuesday 4/23/2024 7:15 PM at Sylvan Hills Sherwood 415 Bearpaw Rd 8

Thursday 4/25/2024 6:00 PM at Jacksonville Jacksonville 1500 Ray Rd, Excel Park 2

Thursday 4/25/2024 7:15 PM at Jacksonville Jacksonville 1500 Ray Rd, Excel Park 2

Tuesday 4/30/2024 6:00 PM vs Beebe Ward 9 Industrial Drive 2

Tuesday 4/30/2024 7:15 PM vs Beebe Ward 9 Industrial Drive 2

Thursday 5/2/2024 6:00 PM vs Beebe Ward 9 Industrial Drive 1

Thursday 5/2/2024 7:15 PM vs Beebe Ward 9 Industrial Drive 1

Tuesday 5/7/2024 6:00 PM vs Jacksonville Ward 9 Industrial Drive 2

Tuesday 5/7/2024 7:15 PM vs Jacksonville Ward 9 Industrial Drive 2

Thursday 5/9/2024 7:15 PM vs Beebe Ward 9 Industrial Drive 2

Monday 5/13/2024 6:00 PM at Sylvan Hills Sherwood 415 Bearpaw Rd 8

Monday 5/13/2024 7:15 PM at Sylvan Hills Sherwood 415 Bearpaw Rd 8

Tuesday 5/14/2024 7:15 PM vs Sylvan Hills Ward 9 Industrial Drive 2

Saturday 5/18/2024 TBD Dist 3 USA Softball Tournament Beebe 1 Ballpark Rd -

Monday 5/20/2024 6:00 PM at Beebe Beebe 1 Ballpark Rd 4

Monday 5/20/2024 7:15 PM at Beebe Beebe 1 Ballpark Rd 4

Thursday 5/23/2024 6:00 PM at Jacksonville Jacksonville 1500 Ray Rd, Excel Park 2

Thursday 5/23/2024 7:15 PM at Jacksonville Jacksonville 1500 Ray Rd, Excel Park 2

Tuesday 5/28/2024 6:00 PM vs Sylvan Hills Ward 9 Industrial Drive 1

Tuesday 5/28/2024 7:15 PM vs Sylvan Hills Ward 9 Industrial Drive 1

Thursday 5/30/2024 6:00 PM vs Beebe Ward 9 Industrial Drive 1

Thursday 5/30/2024 7:15 PM vs Beebe Ward 9 Industrial Drive 1

Monday 6/3/2024 7:15 PM at Beebe Beebe 1 Ballpark Rd

Updated: 3/19/2024 Gate Fees: Beebe - $3; Jacksonville - $0; Sherwood - $0; Ward - $0
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